


S.NO NAME DESIGNATION DEPARTMENT E-MAIL ID PHONE NO / MOBILE NO
1 Mr. R. N. Mahanty Director director@instituteforeducation.in 9431381193
2 Dr. Shukla Mahanty Chairperson chairperson@instituteforeducation.in 9431113335
3 Mr. Kinshuk Mahanty Treasurer / FO fo@instituteforeducation.in 9608979222
4 Dr. Sweety Sinha Principal principal@instituteforeducation.in 9546855688
5 Dr. Richa Panda Visiting Doctor richa@instituteforeducation.in 7992233272
6 Arjun Shubrah Chief Vigilance Officer cfo@instituteforeducation.in 9031666969

S.NO NAME DESIGNATION DEPARTMENT E-MAIL ID PHONE NO / MOBILE NO
7 Sharabani Mukherjee Asst. Professor sharabani@instituteforeducation.in 8709725044
8 Suman Kumari Asst. Professor suman@instituteforeducation.in 8809999645
9 Indu Kumari Asst. Professor indu@instituteforeducation.in 7908841604

10 Mrs. Archana Asst. Professor archana@instituteforeducation.in 9430728835
11 Dr. Om Prakash College-Coordinator om@instituteforeducation.in 6206800688
12 Madhuri Kumari Asst. Professor madhuri@instituteforeducation.in 9304991552
13 Dr. Sikee Kumari Asst. Professor sikee@instituteforeducation.in 8340441647
14 Dr. Bandana Kumari Asst. Professor bandana@instituteforeducation.in 9031389813
15 Ms. Nisha Rani Burh Asst. Professor nisha@instituteforeducation.in 7763918677
16 Mrs. Priyanka Kumari Asst. Professor priyanka@instituteforeducation.in 7488876933
17 Mrs. Rashmi Sharma Asst. Professor rashmi@instituteforeducation.in 7033534210
18 Mrs. Nivedita Mondal Asst. Professor nivedita@instituteforeducation.in 7903639587
19 Mrs. Sweta Ranjan Asst. Professor sweta@instituteforeducation.in 7004893220
20 Mrs. Ankita Pradhan Asst. Professor ankita@instituteforeducation.in
21 Simrat Kaur Asst. Professor simrat@instituteforeducation.in 7979077305

S.NO NAME DESIGNATION DEPARTMENT E-MAIL ID PHONE NO / MOBILE NO
22 Manbodh Kumar Dash Senior Librarian manbodh@instituteforeducation.in 7783060059
23 Samir Anand Ekka Librarian samir@instituteforeducation.in 9470512411
24 Rajni Kumari Librarian rajni@instituteforeducation.in
25 Namrata Kumari Librarian namrata@instituteforeducation.in
26 Ashit Kumar Mahapatra Office Incharge ashit@instituteforeducation.in 7545870227
27 Ravindra  Kumar Sharma ICT  Incharge ravindra@instituteforeducation.in 7903303025
28 Md. Faiyaz Alam Accountant faiyaz@instituteforeducation.in 9031053702
29 Sanjay Kumar ICT  Incharge sanjay@instituteforeducation.in 9304451621
30 Mr. Aman Kumar Tiwary Training & Placement Coordinator aman@instituteforeducation.in 8210745873
31 Mrs. Shalini Tiwary Office Assistant shalini@instituteforeducation.in 7677842515
32 Sumit Kumar Singh sumit@instituteforeducation.in 9771491414
33 Arup Kumar Mahato arup@instituteforeducation.in 8709466385
34 Syed Abdul Javed Supervisor javed@instituteforeducation.in 9905408030
35 Sanjit Das Canteen Incharge sanjit@instituteforeducation.in 9612890885
36 Govinda Mahato Office Assts. govinda@instituteforeducation.in 8292686412
37 Mustafa Ansari LAB Assistant mustafa@instituteforeducation.in 9199112455
38 Bharti Kumari Office Assts. bharti@instituteforeducation.in 7545870224
39 Priyanka Jha Office Assistant priyankajha@instituteforeducation.in 7903829836
40 Mina Das Office Assts. mina@instituteforeducation.in 7545870220
41 Ranjan Prasad Sweeper
42 Usha Das Sweeper
43 Logen Purty Gardener 8969622868
44 Kavita Mahato Office Orderly 9801328956
45 Shivani Ruidas Office Orderly 8936063857
46 Rinki Mahato Sweeper
47 Sushma Mukhi Sweeper
48 Mantu Mahato Night Watchman 8539871099
49 Ananto Mahato Night Watchman 9801328956
50 Akash Mahato Sweeper
51 Suraj  Lal Choudhary Driver 7762828280
52 Jai Prakash Driver
53 Ajay Kumar Sharma Carpenter 9631476298
54 Mr. Ravi Kumar Cook 9771283447
55 Shivjee Mishra Gunman
56 Chanchala Lohar Sweeper
57 Sumitra Mahato Sweeper
58 Jaba Gorai Sweeper
59 Ram Narayan Thakur
60 Tal Kishore Goswami Gardener

S.NO NAME COMPANY DEPARTMENT E-MAIL ID PHONE NO / MOBILE NO
61 Rajesh Mohanty Guruji Travels Bus 9708584243
62 Prashant Agarwal Subh Sawariya Construction 6204819775
63 Prashant Kumar Piul Graphic Design and Print 7991178300
64 Dhananjay Mahato News Paper 8789655805
65 Satendra Singh Private Security Guard Security 8002504531
66 Shatrudhan Bhaghel Broadband Services Internet Services 9304246043
67 Deepak Kumar Epf and Esic 8789222452
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